Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
CE-ZX    Series Super Low ESR
Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
CE-ZC    Series Super Low ESR
Small, High Capacitance
■ Specifications ■ Specifications
Items Condition Specifications
Rated voltage (V) －

Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
■ Part number 35 CE ZC560
16
ZXS
CE ZXS100
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
16
ZXC
CE ZXC1000
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
0D
560
V ZC
Polarity
(Cathode)
Lot No.
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage
H C(P
)
0.3max.
L
W
φ
D
R  (＋)
L±0.3D±0.5
2.2
3.2
4.6
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.0
1.0 to 1.4
6.0
10.5
10.5
6.6
8.3
10.3
6.6
8.3
10.3
7.3
9.0
11.0
8
6.3
2.20.5 to 0.87.7 6.6 6.6 7.36.3
1010
W±0.2 H±0.2 C±0.2 R P